
CONCOURS DE PRINTEMPS Bois des Frères
18 mars 2006

EGAG

Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme Initiation

1 2

Hutter Philibert 10.00 10.20 9.80 38.90EGAG 8.90
1.30 1.00 1.30 1.00

1 10.20

Epars Adrien 10.20 9.90 9.00 38.90EGAG 9.80
1.30 1.00 1.20 1.20

2 9.90

Zutter Jonathan 8.40 10.30 8.80 37.50FSG Nyon 10.00
1.30 1.30 1.30 1.00

3 10.30

Perez-Caldos Pablo 8.30 10.20 9.50 37.10EGAG 9.10
1.00 1.00 1.20 1.00

4 10.20

Bisenz Cyrille 10.00 9.80 7.60 36.50FSG St-Prex 9.10
1.30 1.00 1.30 1.00

5 9.80

Rey Florian 8.00 10.20 8.90 36.50FSG Nyon 9.40
1.00 1.00 1.30 1.20

6 10.20

Gomez François 8.30 9.95 9.00 34.35Eveil gymnique 7.10
1.30 1.00 1.00 1.00

7 9.95

Kleiner Mattia 8.30 9.80 8.50 34.00FSG St-Prex 7.40
1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

8 9.80

Gloor Mathias 8.00 9.70 7.80 34.00FSG Morges 8.50
1.30 1.00 1.30 1.00

9 9.70

Kubascek Matias 7.00 9.70 6.80 31.30FSG Montreux 7.80
1.00 1.00 1.30 1.00

10 9.70

Hamon Jean-Tancrède 7.70 9.90 6.00 31.10FSG Montreux 7.50
1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

11 9.90

Note finale : 10 + Note A + Note B
19/03/2006 - 
13:02:13

© ACVG  4.06



CONCOURS DE PRINTEMPS Bois des Frères
18 mars 2006

EGAG

Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme Préparatoire

1 2

Calindi Srinivas 9.60 10.409.90 8.50 10.50 58.30EGAG 9.80
1.10 1.800.90 1.201.10 1.00

1 7.70
1.80

8.10

Matile Guillermo 9.90 9.6010.10 9.00 10.20 57.88EGAG 9.10
1.10 2.100.80 1.101.00 1.00

2 8.95
1.80

8.98

Leuenberger Yann 9.50 9.6010.40 8.50 9.50 56.05EGAG 8.80
1.00 1.801.00 1.001.00 1.00

3 8.00
1.80

8.25

Bovy Frank 9.70 9.009.40 8.20 9.20 55.13EGAG 9.10
1.00 2.201.00 1.201.10 1.00

4 9.25
2.20

8.73

Chambaz Vincent 8.30 9.009.60 8.60 9.10 54.25FSG Nyon 9.60
1.10 1.401.00 1.101.10 1.00

5 8.70
1.70

8.65

Emmeneger Alec 8.30 9.509.80 8.80 8.60 54.25FSG Rolle 9.30
1.00 1.401.00 1.101.10 1.00

6 8.70
1.40

8.75

Bruhlmann Mathias 8.10 8.808.70 8.60 8.90 52.30La Vallée de Joux 9.10
1.10 1.801.00 1.101.10 1.00

7 8.80
1.40

8.70

Grandin Sylvain 9.10 7.608.00 8.60 9.10 51.40FSG Montreux 8.90
1.10 1.401.00 1.101.10 1.00

8 8.80
1.40

8.70

Lavenex Dylan 8.50 8.207.70 8.00 9.00 50.75Yverdon A.G 9.10
1.00 1.801.00 1.101.10 1.10

9 8.50
1.80

8.25

Houlmann Gildas 8.00 8.408.10 7.35 8.70 50.63Yverdon A.G 9.50
1.00 1.801.00 1.101.10 1.00

10 8.50
1.70

7.93

Kolb Arnaud 8.70 6.409.10 8.10 8.10 49.05FSG Chernex 8.70
1.10 1.401.00 1.101.10 1.00

11 8.00
1.40

8.05

Genoud Thomas 8.30 7.908.30 8.50 7.00 48.95FSG Chernex 8.60
1.00 1.400.90 1.001.00 1.00

12 9.20
1.40

8.85

Memmi Davide 7.10 7.208.80 8.00 8.80 48.55FSG Montreux 8.60
0.90 1.701.00 1.001.10 1.00

13 8.10
1.40

8.05

Berset Anthony 7.20 6.009.80 7.70 7.90 45.88FSG Montreux 7.20
0.80 1.401.00 0.901.00 0.70

14 7.85
1.70

7.78

Note finale : 10 + Note A + Note B
19/03/2006 - 
13:02:13

© ACVG  4.06



CONCOURS DE PRINTEMPS Bois des Frères
18 mars 2006

EGAG

Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 1

1 2

Bosson Jérémie 9.50 10.409.90 9.40 10.10 59.70Yverdon A.G 10.00
1.30 12.201.10 1.301.90 1.00

1 10.20
12.20

9.80

Bonny  Quentin 9.00 10.109.60 11.10 9.90 58.78La Vallée de Joux 9.30
1.10 12.101.10 1.201.60 1.00

2 10.65
11.80

10.88

Lüthi  Valentin 10.00 9.009.20 11.00 8.50 56.50EGAG 8.80
1.10 11.701.10 1.001.40 1.00

3 11.00
11.70

11.00

Dufaux Damien 9.00 9.2010.00 11.00 7.60 56.45FSG Chernex 9.70
1.10 11.701.00 1.101.30 1.10

4 10.90
11.70

10.95

Gruaz Loïc 9.20 7.9010.30 10.60 7.30 55.05FSG Montreux 9.70
1.60 11.401.00 1.101.10 1.10

5 10.70
11.70

10.65

Looten Erik 9.30 8.809.30 9.70 8.80 54.85La Vallée de Joux 9.20
1.10 11.701.10 1.101.10 1.10

6 9.20
11.70

9.45

Grandin Julien 8.90 9.0010.30 9.90 6.50 54.15FSG Montreux 9.80
1.00 11.701.10 1.001.10 1.00

7 9.40
11.40

9.65

Leuenberger Marc 9.60 8.408.70 9.90 8.70 53.80EGAG 8.60
1.10 11.401.00 1.101.50 1.00

8 9.70
11.40

9.80

Allenspach Luca 8.60 9.708.90 9.00 8.80 53.65Yverdon A.G 8.20
1.10 12.201.00 1.701.50 1.00

9 9.90
12.20

9.45

Frei Donovan 10.00 8.409.30 9.70 8.10 53.05EGAG 7.30
1.30 11.401.10 1.101.10 1.00

10 10.20
11.70

9.95

Guiot Yoann 8.00 8.509.40 10.10 8.00 52.03Yverdon A.G 7.90
1.00 12.201.10 1.101.00 1.00

11 10.35
12.20

10.23

Brandt Jérome 8.10 9.109.40 9.50 7.80 51.55EGAG 7.50
1.10 11.401.00 1.101.50 1.00

12 9.80
11.70

9.65

Fernandez Jezekael 8.60 8.109.30 9.10 8.90 51.05FSG Nyon 7.10
1.10 11.401.10 1.101.00 1.00

13 9.00
11.40

9.05

Paillex Matthieu 8.20 7.509.20 8.50 6.80 50.05FSG Montreux 9.40
1.10 11.401.10 1.101.00 1.10

14 9.40
11.40

8.95

Ferrandiz Guillaume 7.80 8.509.60 9.50 7.20 50.00EGAG 7.70
1.10 11.401.00 1.001.50 1.00

15 8.90
11.40

9.20

Meylan Ludovic 8.80 6.5010.30 8.90 6.90 49.65FSG Chernex 8.10
1.10 11.401.10 1.001.00 1.00

16 9.20
11.70

9.05

Rutz Augustin 7.50 7.209.40 8.70 6.90 48.15La Vallée de Joux 8.50
1.10 11.401.10 1.101.10 1.00

17 8.60
11.40

8.65

Mailhot Maxime 8.50 7.909.00 9.00 5.80 46.60EGAG 6.50
1.10 11.401.10 1.101.50 1.00

18 8.80
11.40

8.90

Perez Pablo 7.10 7.708.20 8.70 5.80 43.70EGAG 6.10
1.10 11.401.00 1.001.50 1.00

19 8.90
11.40

8.80

Cathrein Laurent 6.10 6.908.10 7.80 4.50 39.05EGAG 5.20
0.90 10.801.00 0.701.50 1.00

20 8.70
11.70

8.25

Note finale : 10 + Note A + Note B
19/03/2006 - 
13:02:13

© ACVG  4.06



CONCOURS DE PRINTEMPS Bois des Frères
18 mars 2006

EGAG

Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 2

1 2

Juillard Xavier 8.70 9.309.70 10.90 9.30 57.80EGAG/CRP. 9.90
1.10 11.701.10 1.101.20 1.10

1 10.90
11.40

10.90

Dubois Thibaud 7.60 8.908.50 10.00 7.50 50.43La Vallée de Joux 7.80
1.00 11.401.10 1.001.20 1.20

2 10.25
11.70

10.13

Pellet Robin 6.00 9.608.40 9.90 7.50 50.40Yverdon A.G 9.00
1.00 11.401.00 1.001.30 1.50

3 9.90
11.40

9.90

Looten Alexandre 7.60 8.107.40 10.60 7.10 48.70La Vallée de Joux 8.00
0.90 11.701.00 1.101.10 1.00

4 10.40
11.70

10.50

Rutz Adriano 6.00 8.507.20 10.70 6.50 45.75EGAG 6.90
0.90 11.701.00 1.101.30 1.10

5 10.60
11.40

10.65

Rochat  Jordan 6.00 8.006.20 9.00 7.20 45.35La Vallée de Joux 8.70
0.70 11.401.10 1.001.10 1.00

6 9.50
11.40

9.25

Modoux Michael 6.10 7.206.50 10.40 6.00 43.15EGAG 6.90
0.90 11.701.10 1.000.90 1.00

7 10.50
11.70

10.45

Note finale : 10 + Note A + Note B
19/03/2006 - 
13:02:13

© ACVG  4.06



CONCOURS DE PRINTEMPS Bois des Frères
18 mars 2006

EGAG

Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 3

1 2

Juillard Christopher 9.80 10.0010.60 9.50 8.30 56.45EGAG/CRP. 7.80
1.40 11.401.10 1.001.10 0.90

1 10.40
11.40

9.95

Pellet Victor 8.00 8.109.60 9.90 7.20 50.80EGAG/CRP. 7.90
1.50 11.401.10 1.101.10 0.90

2 10.10
11.40

10.00

Pellet Tim 8.40 8.507.80 9.80 7.20 49.00EGAG/CRP. 7.10
1.20 11.700.80 1.001.00 0.90

3 10.20
11.40

10.00

Spini Luca 8.00 6.808.90 9.40 5.50 47.25EGAG/CRP. 7.90
1.10 11.401.00 1.000.90 0.90

4 10.90
11.40

10.15

Demartini David 7.60 6.908.00 9.80 5.40 46.65FSG Montreux 8.40
1.00 11.400.90 1.001.00 1.00

5 10.90
11.70

10.35

Dalloshi Betim 8.20 7.508.40 11.25 4.80 46.23FSG Rolle 6.30
1.50 11.701.00 0.800.90 0.80

6 10.80
11.70

11.03

Kaufmann Sven 6.50 6.507.40 10.05 5.10 42.43FSG Nyon 6.70
1.10 11.801.10 0.901.00 0.90

7 10.40
11.80

10.23

Ryser Kevin 0.00 6.909.10 0.00 5.60 29.10FSG St-Prex 7.50
0.00 0.001.10 1.001.00 1.00

8 0.00
0.00

0.00

Note finale : 10 + Note A + Note B
19/03/2006 - 
13:02:13

© ACVG  4.06



CONCOURS DE PRINTEMPS Bois des Frères
18 mars 2006

EGAG

Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 4

1 2

Tomcik Christopher 10.70 11.0010.90 10.40 11.30 63.55EGAG/CRP. 9.30
1.70 11.401.40 2.101.60 1.20

1 10.30
11.40

10.35

Auer Benjamin 8.20 10.409.50 10.40 9.50 57.48EGAG/CRP. 9.60
1.20 11.401.10 1.001.20 1.10

2 10.15
11.40

10.28

Vorobyov Misha 9.60 9.409.20 10.65 9.90 57.00EGAG/CRP. 8.40
1.40 11.401.00 1.201.00 1.00

3 10.35
11.40

10.50

Vorobyov Vassili 8.40 10.109.00 10.70 7.90 53.65EGAG 8.00
1.40 1.701.00 1.101.40 0.90

4 9.80
1.40

10.25

Piaget Jeremy 6.40 10.208.90 9.60 7.80 52.45Yverdon A.G 9.40
1.00 11.401.10 1.001.10 1.00

5 9.90
11.40

9.75

Bondallaz Moé 10.00 8.308.30 9.90 6.70 50.50EGAG 7.00
1.70 1.401.00 0.901.10 0.90

6 10.50
1.70

10.20

Delay Justin 8.90 8.606.60 9.90 6.60 48.15Yverdon A.G 7.20
1.10 11.400.80 1.001.10 1.00

7 10.60
11.70

10.25

Paccaud Benjamin 7.60 9.107.70 9.00 5.90 47.55FSG Morges 8.00
1.10 11.401.00 0.901.00 1.00

8 9.50
11.40

9.25

Pellet Jonathan 4.60 8.706.80 9.50 5.80 43.50Yverdon A.G 7.80
0.70 11.400.90 1.001.00 1.00

9 10.10
11.40

9.80

Leresche Christophe 6.40 8.306.10 9.70 6.30 40.40Yverdon A.G 3.40
1.00 11.400.80 1.001.10 0.70

10 10.10
11.40

9.90

Hutter Léonard 8.30 7.505.90 10.30 5.00 36.83EGAG 0.00
1.00 11.401.00 1.101.00 0.00

11 9.95
11.40

10.13

Cuerel Guillaume 6.20 0.006.50 10.70 5.40 23.45Yverdon A.G 0.00
1.00 11.700.90 1.100.00 0.00

12 0.00
0.00

5.35

Note finale : 10 + Note A + Note B
19/03/2006 - 
13:02:13

© ACVG  4.06



CONCOURS DE PRINTEMPS Bois des Frères
18 mars 2006

EGAG

Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 5

1 2

Bidlingmeyer Damien 11.50 12.7010.90 14.70 13.20 71.80FSG Rolle 8.80
4.20 15.502.90 5.003.90 1.00

1 14.70

D'Addario Axel 12.40 12.1010.30 14.30 10.40 68.60FSG Montreux 9.10
3.60 15.002.80 2.803.30 1.50

2 14.30

Note finale : 10 + Note A + Note B
19/03/2006 - 
13:02:13

© ACVG  4.06



CONCOURS DE PRINTEMPS Bois des Frères
18 mars 2006

EGAG

Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 6

1 2

Détraz Stéphane 10.70 12.5011.30 15.50 10.10 72.30FSG Morges 12.20
2.30 16.203.00 4.104.30 4.00

1 15.50

Note finale : 10 + Note A + Note B
19/03/2006 - 
13:02:13

© ACVG  4.06


